New Addington East Questionaire Responses

Response Total Percentage
Question Answer Response (Survey
Response %
Monkey)
1. What are your top 3 most important priorities for the [Changes to footpath surface............cccoviviiniinnnns 31 13 44 27
Central Parade improvement works to do? Level aCCess 10 SNOPS........vviici 23 12 35 21
Car parking — quantity Of SPACES........ccevvviiirerieesiee e 20 7 27 16
Car parking — access and getting around.............cceecveeiiieenieennens 20 13 33 20
More trees and plants 11 5 16 10
Other suggestion (please state below) 2 7 9 5
2. Which of the options below, which are shown on the [Option 1 involves minor changes to the existing layout of the car
public consultation boards do you prefer and why? parking, and will include re-surfacing of footway paving and special
FEAIUIES. ... 21 14 35 53
Option 2 involves a more significant change to the car parking and
access to provide a better car park layout. This means spending
more money on the car parking and less on the footways and
SPECIAl FEAIUIES.....eiiiieiie et 15 3 18 27
Combination of OPtioN 1 & 2.....cccueeeiiiiiiieiiieieeesee e 7 6 13 20
Reason why:
3. There are proposals to include some ‘Special Very Important ...........c.c..o... 12 5 17 26
Features’ such as trees, seating elements or public art |Important .................. 20 10 30 46
along Central Parade to improve the look. How Not Important.................. 8 5 13 20
important is this to you? Not important at all.................... 2 3 5 8
4.Please give any additional ideas in regards to the
improvements to Central Parade (East)?
We have two further New Addington planning / housing Low COSt hOmMesS fOr reNt............cooevviiiiiiiice e 21 5 26 37
need questions that we would like your views on Low cost home ownership 15 4 19 27
5. Which of the following do you see as a top priority ' _ ' n 10 3 13 19
(please tick 1 box) Address homelessness including prevention and support for existing cases.............
Other (please state DelOW)............c.eevuiiiiiiiiiiiiiei e 2 10 12 17
6. What type of housing development do you think will |Affordable housing for single people 9 2 1 14
best meet local needs? Affordable housing for couples...... . 11 1 12 15
(please tick 1 box) Affordable housing for families............ccooviiiiniiinieen 22 4 26 33
Affordable housing for older people..........cccceeviiiiiiiiiicenecee, 4 4 8 10
More private owner occupied Properties..........ccocvevreeenieeerineenineenns 6 2 8 10
Other (please state below)............ceeviiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 4 9 13 17
We want to make sure that we consult with a variety of a resident of Fieldway or New Addington... 34 20 20 82
people. To help us do this, please would you answer these |a resident of another part of Croydon.. 1 2 2 5
guestions about yourself. alocal business.........cccccveeeeeiinnnnn. 8 1 1 14

7. Are you? (tick as many boxes as you like)

visiting the area for WOrK.............cccouiiiiiiiiiiiiiieic e




